
                                 

Duly instructed by the Commissioner General of Zimbabwe Revenue Authority (ZIMRA), MAC 

Auction Services (Pvt) Ltd will be conducting Customs Public Auction Rummage Sale for VICTORIA 

FALLS and KAZUNGULA on Tuesday 19 September 2023 starting at 0830hrs at State Warehouse 

Yard, Victoria Falls. 

 
View Date: Monday 18 September 2023 from 0900hrs to 1630hrs  

 
VEHICLES 

Black 2004 Ford Mondeo; CHS #: WF05XXGBB54E36528; ENG #: TBA; [NO KEYS - IN CKD 

FORM], 2001 Vauxhall WOL0VBF6921065112. 

 

KAZUNGULA YARD 

2014 Nissan Qashqai CHS#SJNFANJ11C11069179, 2014 Vauxhall Astra SRI CTDI DIESEL 

CHS#W0LPF8EN5E8046852, 1988 Clyaton Chemical Trailer.  

 

VICTORIA FALLS POUND  

2014 (white) Skoda Octivia, CH#TM33G7NE8F014369, ENGCLYA362497,  
2003 Grey Jaguar X TYPE, CHS# SAJAC51M13XD35987, 2496CC, Petrol, (NO KEYS), Nissan 
Caravan CHS # ALE50-017093; REG # ABQ9562,  
2003 Blue Honda Civic Hatchback CHASSIS # SHHEU87208U211468; ENG#D16V13117600. 
  
VIC FALLS TOWN OFFICE,  
1992 Toyota Hiace Minibus CHS# LH100 0037734 (NO KEYS), 1991 Totota Minibus, CHS# LH100 
0020109 (NO KEYS), 1994 Toyota Chaser CHS#GX906595926; ENG#1GFE61844427, 2001 
Vauxhall Limo WOL0VBF6911111510 

 
OTHER ITEMS 

5* Fruers Love Wine, 1*Saxenburg Anno, 3* Oomaine Deloprite Sancerre, 5*Aslina Sauvignon 

Blanc, 7* Lano Merlot, 1*Siwela Lady born to inspire, 1*Boschendal Nicholas, 1*Hidden Valley,1* 

Oneiriz Shiraz, 1*Pinotage Gables, 1*Lanzerac, 1 Oh Chardonnay, 4* Cock screws, 40 x 2m 

Zambia Material,02*50kg Calcian Nitrate Fertiliser,  01* Compound D Fertiliser, 8* 50Kg Calcium 

Ammonium Nitrate Fertiliser, 1*50kg Compound Fertiliser, over 100*2Kg Brown Sugar, 9* 

Bordons (12*750ml) 43%, Second Hand Cot Bed, 96* 2Litres Cooking oil, 51* Curtains, 3 Packs 

Serviettes, 28* Chair Covers, 1* Dress Top, 180* Footwear Assorted, 199* Assorted T-Shirts, 

1* Bicycle,  



10*2 Plate stove, 1* Box portable Wardrobe, Stoves, Fridges, 12* Soccer Jerseys and shorts, 2* 

Microwaves,  22 Nike Football Boots, 1 JJRC drone and Accessories, 1 Extreme Pro Drone and 

Accessories, 7* Boxes green bar Soap, 36*T-shirts, 20* Assorted Footwear, 40* Assorted 

Footwear, 13* Trousers, 43 T-shirts, 65* Shoes, 131* Trousers,  28 Shorts, 121 T-shirts, 23* 

Blouses, 34*Caps, 57* Skirts, 10 Formal Trousers, 116 Trousers, 45 Belts, 87* Shoes, 98* Shoes, 

171* T-shirts 112*Jeans, 38* Skirts.  

 

69* Blouses, 33* Summer Shirts, 17* 700ml All Gold Tomato Sauce, 4* Cases Energy drink, 3* 

Mattress Protector, 18* Dresses, 1* Man Suit, 1* Child Suit, 1* Morning Gown, 3* Handbags 

 

KAZUNGULA WAREHOUSE  

9* Ladies Jacket,35* Baby Tracksuits, 24* Pairs Socks, 529 * Clutches, 35* Walker 

 

Conditions of sale 
 A deposit of USD2 000.00 for Vehicles, ZWL 25 000 000.00 for Big Lots and 

ZWL 2 500 000.00 for other items is required to obtain a Buyer’s card which is 
refundable if all sale conditions are met. 

 Selected items will be payable in US$ 
 Entry to viewing and sale days is strictly catalogue holders only at ZWL 5 

000.00 per head 
 Payment strictly Cash/Swipe/RTGS at the conclusion of the Sale 

 

Forthcoming ZIMRA Auction Sales 

 Plumtree 5-6 October 2023 

 Bulawayo Port 11-12 October 2023 

 Beitbridge 26-27 October 2023 

 

For more information, contact: 
MAC Auction Services 

Shop P20 Upper Pavilion 
Westgate Shopping Centre 
Harare 
Tel 0242 309319 0772 676692/0716 676692 
Email: info@macauctionservices.co.zw macauctionservices@gmail.com 
www.macauctionservices.co.zw 

mailto:info@macauctionservices.co.zw

